DINGXIN Rev1.0
Documentation is for reference only;
rely on actual application testing
1 / 15
  74HC/HCT240
Octal Buffers and Line Drivers With 3-State Outputs
General Description

 Specified from -40℃ to + 105℃
 Packaging information: DIP20/SOP20/TSSOP20
Order Information
DEVICE Package Type MARKING Packing Packing QTY
SN74HC240N DIP-20 74HC240N Tube 720/Box
SN74HC240DTR SOP-20 74HC240 Tape 2000/Reel
SN74HCT240DTR SOP-20 74HCT240 Tape 2000/Reel
SN74HCT240TDTR TSSOP-20 74HCT240 Tape 2000/Reel
DINGXIN Rev1.0
Documentation is for reference only;
rely on actual application testing